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Tennis-Club Jarplund (1182)
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Anlage
Zum Sportplatz, 24976 Handewitt OT Jarplund

Sportwart/in
Bockhardt, Séren

Jugendwart/in
Skrijelj, Haris
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Herren 40 (4er) | Klasse 5
MF: Thorben Bockhardt

m 0178-4507400; thorben@bockhardt.com

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Sinschek, Alfred (1961)
Marr, Marc André (1977)
Jagetic, Tomislav (1977)
Bockhardt, Thorben (1980)
Meister, Michael (1965)
Skrijelj, Haris (1971)
Petersen, Tim (1973)
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ID-Nr

16150002
17752604
17752080
18063337
16504322
17159940
17356144

LK

LK14,5
LK16,5
LK17,4
LK19,1
LK20,2
LK22,9
LK24,7
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